
 

Annexure-1 

Name of the corporate debtor: Gopinath Dairy Products Private Limited; 

Date of commencement of liquidation: 25/06/2024; List of stakeholders as on: 12/03/2025 

List of secured financial creditors (Amount in ₹) 
Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
creditor 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

Amoun 
of any 

Amount 
of claim 

Amou 
claim 

Rema 
if any 

  Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim admitted 

Nature 
of claim 

Amount 
coveredby 
security 
interest 

Whether 
security 
interest 
relinquis 
hed? 

Details 
of 
Security 
Interest 

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee 

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted 

claim mutual 
dues, 
that 
may be 
set off 

rejected verifi 
catio 
n 

 

1. State 
Bank of 
India 

10/07/20
24 

91,88,63,389.7
6 

91,88,63,389.76 Secured 
Financial 
Creditor 

91,88,63,389.76 Yes - - 97.19% - - - - - 


